
District 10 Environmental Generalist Outreach Attendee List – August 3, 2023 
Consultants: 

Name: Email: Prime or Sub 
Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com Sub 
Becky Rozumowicz-Kodsuntie becky@areawest.net Sub 
Bobby Tuttle btuttle@aztec.us Both 
Curtis Uptain Curtis.uptain@qkinc.com Sub 
David Dayton dave.dayton@qkinc.com Sub 
Indu Menon indu.menon@parson.com Undecided 
James Zandian James.zandian@ghd.com Sub 
Jaymie Brauer Jaymie.brauer@qkinc.com Sub 
Jessica Rybczynski jrybczynski@aztec.us Both 
Lori Goodwin Lori.goodwin@nv5.com Calmentor 
Michael Amling mamling@aztec.us Both 
Mike Sonke mike.sonke@oneatlas.com Undecided 
Scott Mackenzie smckenzie@aztec.us Both 
Shahira Ashkar shahira.ashkar@icf.com Prime 
Shelly Christensen shelly.christensen@oneatlas.com Undecided 
Stacey Kauinana stacey.kauinana@icf.com Both 
Stephanie Griffin sgriffin@fcs-intl.com Both 
Stephanie Parsons stephanie@creativenviro.com Sub 

 
State of California: 

Name: Agency: 
Bill Lavelle Caltrans District 10 
Camillo Prandini Caltrans District 6 
James Henke Caltrans District 10 
Joseph Chapa Caltrans District 6 
Lisa Link Caltrans District 6 
Louis Tuvera Caltrans District 6 
Stephanie Rodriguez Caltrans District 6 
Trevor Piepkorn Caltrans District 6 
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